SUMMARY

RFP #021-013 — Replace Athletic Field Scoreboard at MHS

DATE OF LEGAL NOTICE: April 5, 2021; April 6, 2021; and April 7, 2021

Respondents Listed Below

DATE OPENED: Friday, April 23, 2021

ADVERTISED: Journal Inquirer

ABC Sign Corporation
125 Front Street
Bridgeport, CT 06606

Price Proposal:
Removal of existing scoreboard
Cost of new scoreboard
Installation Option 1
Installation Option 2
Total Cost Option 1
Total Cost Option 2
Alternate Display Board
Alternate Total Cost 1
Alternate Total Cost 2

Scoreboard Enterprises, Inc.
274 Fruit Street
Mansfield, MA 02048

Price Proposal:

$13,255.00 Removal of existing scoreb
$30,120.00 Cost of new scoreboard
$51,000.00 Installation Option 1
$52,900.00 Installation Option 2
$94,375.00 Total Cost Option 1
$96,275.00 Total Cost Option 2
$39,000.00 Alternate Display Board

Alternate Total Cost 1
Alternate Total Cost 2

$133,375.00
$135,275.00

$1,200.00
$16,709.50
$30,900.00
$37,825.50
$48,809.50
$55,735.00
$52,050.00
$100,859.50
$107,785.00

oard

Awarded Contract

All above subject to verification




