SUMMARY

RFP #021-013 – Replace Athletic Field Scoreboard at MHS

DATE OF LEGAL NOTICE: April 5, 2021; April 6, 2021; and April 7, 2021

ADVERTISED: Journal Inquirer

DATE OPENED: Friday, April 23, 2021

Respondents Listed Below

		Awarded Contract	
Alternate Total Cost 2	\$135,275.00	Alternate Total Cost 2	\$107,785.00
Alternate Total Cost 1	\$133,375.00	Alternate Total Cost 1	\$100,859.50
Alternate Display Board	\$39,000.00	Alternate Display Board	\$52,050.00
Total Cost Option 2	\$96,275.00	Total Cost Option 2	\$55,735.00
Total Cost Option 1	\$94,375.00	Total Cost Option 1	\$48,809.50
Installation Option 2	\$52,900.00	Installation Option 2	\$37,825.50
Installation Option 1	\$51,000.00	Installation Option 1	\$30,900.00
Cost of new scoreboard	\$30,120.00	Cost of new scoreboard	\$16,709.50
Removal of existing scoreboard	\$13,255.00	Removal of existing scoreboard	\$1,200.00
Price Proposal:		Price Proposal:	
Bridgeport, CT 06606		Mansfield, MA 02048	
125 Front Street		274 Fruit Street	
ABC Sign Corporation		Scoreboard Enterprises, Inc.	

All above subject to verification